

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1171 of 2015

=====
=====

RAVIN RANHHODBHAI PATEL & 1....Petitioner(s)
Versus
AMARBHAI NAGJIBHAI BHARVAD & 12....Respondent(s)

=====
=====

Appearance:

MR. SAHIL M SHAH, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1 - 2

=====
=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA**

Date : 21/01/2015

ORAL ORDER

Notice, returnable on 30th January, 2015.

Proceedings of Review Application No.58 of 2014
before respondent No.13-G.R.T are stayed till the
returnable date.

Direct service permitted.

(R.M.CHHAYA, J.)

Suchit